B I O M E D I C A L   A C C E S S O R I E S  &
C O N S U M A B L E S   C A T A L O G U E
1 Blueridge Bend, Glenwood Park, Milagrosa,
Calamba,Laguna, Philippines 4027
0908 814 9044
SPO2 SENSORS ECG CABLES NIBP CUFFS
SHIPPING
RATES
POWERED BY GLOBEQUIPT CORPORATION
DISPOSABLE PADS
& O2 SENSORS
MEDICAL
BATTERIES
ENDOSCOPY
CONSUMABLES
HOW TO ORDER?
OTHER
ACCESSORIES
STERILIZATION
CONSUMABLES
Price Pins/ L Connector
Item Code
(Adult)
Item Code
(Pediatric)
Item Code
(Neonate)
₱ 7,440 6 pins – 2.8m GMD-A-06 GMD-P-06 GMD-N-06
₱ 7,440 7 pins – 2.8m GMD-A-07 GMD-P-07 GMD-N-07
₱ 7,620 8 pins – 2.8m GMD-A-08 GMD-P-08 GMD-N-08
₱ 7,620 9 pins – 2.8m GMD-A-09 GMD-P-09 GMD-N-09
₱ 7,890 10 pins – 2.8m GMD-A-10 GMD-P-10 GMD-N-10
₱ 7,890 11 pins – 2.8m GMD-A-11 GMD-P-11 GMD-N-11
₱ 7,970 12 pins – 2.8m GMD-A-12 GMD-P-12 GMD-N-12
Finger Probe Types
SPO2 Finger Sensors 1
HOME
Adult Finger Clip Shell
Envitec Adult Finger Clip Shell
Nellcor Adult Finger Clip Shell
Pediatric Finger Clip
Infant Soft Rubber
Neonate ‘Y’ type
Neonate Wrap Rubber
HOW TO ORDER
GMD - DSS - N01
Neonate: ₱ 5,020
GMD - DSS - P02
Pediatric: ₱ 5,020
GMD - DSS - A03
Adult: ₱ 5,020
GMD - SAC - LW / SW
SpO2 Adaptor Cable
Male Connector | Female Connector
Long wire: 2.4m; Short wire: 1.2m
₱ 7,170
Application: Adult > 40kgs
Application: Adult > 40kgs
Application: Adult > 40kgs
Application: Pediatric10-40kgs
Application: Infant 3-15kgs
Application: Neonate1-4kgs
Adult Ear Clip
Application: Neonate1-4kgs
DISPOSABLE SPO2 SENSORS
ECG Cables 2
Price No. of Leads Description Item Code
₱ 7,260 3 lead
ECG Cable with
Leadwires (Snap, Clip,
Mini Clip), AHA, IEC
GMD-S03L
GMD-C03L
GMD-MC03L
₱ 7,440 5 lead
ECG Cable with
Leadwires (Snap, Clip,
Mini Clip), AHA, IEC
GMD-S05L
GMD-C05L
GMD-MC05L
₱ 8,870 10 lead
ECG Cable with
Leadwires (Snap, Clip,
Mini Clip), AHA, IEC
GMD-S10L
GMD-C10L
GMD-MC10L
₱ 8,870 12 lead
ECG Cable with
Leadwires (Snap, Clip,
Mini Clip), AHA, IEC
GMD-S12L
GMD-C12L
GMD-MC12L
ecg trunk cables
3 5 6No. of leads
₱ 7,620
Snap CLIP MINI CLIP
ECG Trunk Cable, AHA|IEC
ECG Cable with Leadwires (Snap, Clip, Mini Clip), AHA, IEC
GMD-TC03l GMD-TC04l GMD-TC05l
HOME HOW TO ORDER
Price Category Description Sample Item Code
₱ 13,470 Adult Comen Skintact
Disposable Electrode
Pads
compatible with S1, S5 & S8
GMD - ADEP
₱ 14,200 Pediatric GMD - PDEP
₱ 46,590 N/A
Comen Connecting
Cable (Original) for
Electrode Pads
GMD - CC
₱ 20,750
Adult/ Child
Plus
Philips>10 kg
Multifunction
ELECTRODE
M3713A
GMD - AME
GMD- PME
GMD - NME1
₱ 21,110 Infant Plus
Philips<10 kg
multifunction
ELECTRODE
M3717A
GMD - NME2
price on request Adult
Nihon Kohden
P-744a AED-3100
Defibrillator Electrode
Pads
GMD - NK - DEP
Oxygen Sensors
PRICE DESCRIPTION SAMPLE ITEM CODE
₱ 22,040
Honeywell (used to be
Envitec) OOM204 Medical
oxygen sensor
GMD - HW204 - MOS
₱ 22,040 Honeywell OOM202
Oxygen sensor GMD - HW202 - MOS
₱ 22,040
Honeywell OOM102-1
Oxygen sensor
GMD - HW102 - MOS
price on request
Analytical industries PSR-
11-915-4 oxygen sensor GMD - AI915 - MOS
Note: Minimum order of 2 pads.
Disposable Pads 3
HOME HOW TO ORDER
Price Item Sample Item Code
₱ 4,840
NIBP Cuff Infant
with double tubing
GMD - IN - NIBP
₱ 4,930
NIBP Cuff Pedia
with double tubing
GMD - PD - NIBP
₱ 4,930
NIBP Cuff Adult
with double tubing
GMD - AD - NIBP
₱7,890
Adult cuff with
single tubing
GMD - AC - NIBP
₱7,890
Pedia cuff with
single hose
GMD - PC - NIBP
₱7,890
Large adult cuff
with single hose
GMD - LAC - NIBP
₱ 7,170 NIBP hose GMD - NIBPH
₱ 6,630
NIBP hose with
connector
GMD - NIBPHC
NIBP Cuffs 4
HOME HOW TO ORDER
Price Item Sample Item Code
₱ 11,650
Drypower LB-VWVBM10,
12V 2Ah Sealed Lead Acid
Battery Valve Regulated;
Replacement Battery for Philips Heartstart XL
GMD - DP12V
₱ 17,920
Sanyo Twicell
replacement battery
NI-MH type, 12V
3000mAh, compatible
with Physio Control
Lifepak 20
GMD - POB - HS1
price on request
AED Battery compatible
for Philips Defibrillator
GMD - AED
price on request
Philips Compatible
Battery for Philips
HeartStart HS1 and FRx
defibrillators M5070A
GMD - POB - HS1
price on request
PHILIPS Compatible
Rechargeable Li-ion
Battery Pack, 14.8VDC
5.0Ah 74Wh REF:
989803190371
GMD - PO - RL1
Medical Batteries 5
HOME HOW TO ORDER
SINGLE-USE GRASPING FORCEPS
Item Sample Item Code
Alligator GMD - SU - GFA
Lengthened Rat Tooth
Alligator
GMD - SU - GFL
Rat Tooth GMD - SU - GFR
OTHER ENDOSCOPY CONSUMABLES
Item Sample Item Code
Polypectomysnare
(Hot and Cold)
GMD - PPS - HOT
GMD - PPS - CLD
Cleaning Brushes GMD - CB
Endoscopy Consumables 6
SINGLE-USE BIOPSY FORCEPS (GEN I AND II)
Item Sample Item Code
Oval GMD - SU - BFO
Serrated with Spike GMD - SU - BFSS
Serrated GMD - SU - BFSR
Note: Pricing available upon request.
HOME HOW TO ORDER
Price Item Sample Item Code
₱ 6,360 ECG Clamp
(4pcs per set)
GMD - ECG - C4
₱ 6,360 Pulse Oximeter GMD - PO - 1S
₱ 6,360
Reusable Suction
Bulb Electrodes
(6pcs per set)
GMD - RECG - 6P
₱ 29,570 Toco transducer GMD - TT1 - 1S
₱ 7,620
 Bipolar Electrode
Cable
(For Valleylab Electrosurgical Machine
L=3M,Plug:2,banana plug)
GMD - BEC - 1R
₱ 29,570
Ultrasound
Transducer
GMD - UTD - 1S
Other Accessories 7
Capnograph Water Trap Temperature Sensor Thermal Printer Paper Roll
50 mm
Covidien PB 840 Expiratory
Bacterial Filter Re/X800
GE Datex-Ohmeda
Oxygen cell cable.
Disposable
Electrosurgical ESU pencil
Diathermy Pencil
Reusable High Frequency
Hand Control
Electrosurgical ESU Pencil
Diathermy Reusable Patient
Grounding Plate Electrosurgical
Bipolar Laparoscopy
Forceps Cable Cord
GMD - CM1S GMD - TS1S
GMD - TPP - 50R
GMD - DESU - DPGMD - DO - OCCGMD - BF - X8H
GMD - RESU - DGP GMD - BLF - CC
GMD - RESU - HFP
Other Available Accessories
(Pricing available upon request)
HOME HOW TO ORDER
Sterintech Consumables 8
PRICE ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
₱ 1,550 GMD - FSR- 50F Flat Sterilization Roll 50mm x 200M, 60GR
₱ 2,090 GMD - FSR- 75F Flat Sterilization Roll 75mm x 200M, 60GR
₱ 2,630 GMD - FSR- 100F Flat Sterilization Roll 100mm X 200M, 60GR
₱ 3,730 GMD - FSR- 150F Flat Sterilization Roll 150mm X 200M, 60GR
₱ 4,800 GMD - FSR- 200F Flat Sterilization Roll 200mm X 200M, 60GR
₱ 5,940 GMD - FSR- 250F Flat Sterilization Roll 250mm X 200M, 60GR
₱ 7,000 GMD - FSR- 300F Flat Sterilization Roll 300mm X 200M, 60GR
₱ 8,280 GMD - FSR- 350F Flat Sterilization Roll 350mm X 200M, 60GR
₱ 9,300 GMD - FSR- 400F Flat Sterilization Roll 400mm X 200M, 60GR
₱ 2,300 GMD - GSR- 75G Gussetted Sterilization Roll 75mm x 100M, 60GR
₱ 2,930 GMD - GSR- 100G Gussetted Sterilization Roll 100mm x 100M, 60GR
₱ 4,120 GMD - GSR- 150G Gussetted Sterilization Roll 150mm x 100M, 60GR
₱ 5,370 GMD - GSR- 200G Gussetted Sterilization Roll 200mm x 100M, 60GR
₱ 6,640 GMD - GSR- 250G Gussetted Sterilization Roll 250mm x 100M, 60GR
₱ 7,800 GMD - GSR- 300G Gussetted Sterilization Roll 300mm x 100M, 60GR
₱ 9,220 GMD - GSR- 350G Gussetted Sterilization Roll 350mm x 100M, 60GR
₱ 10,410 GMD - GSR- 400G Gussetted Sterilization Roll 400mm x 100M, 60GR
NEXT PAGEHOME HOW TO ORDER
PRICE ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
₱3,580.00 GMD - SRT - 75T Sterilization Roll Tyvek, 75mm x 70M, 60GR
₱4,590.00 GMD - SRT - 100T Sterilization Roll Tyvek, 100mm x 70M, 60GR
₱6,870.00 GMD - SRT - 150T Sterilization Roll Tyvek, 150mm x 70M, 60GR
₱8,870.00 GMD - SRT - 200T Sterilization Roll Tyvek, 200mm x 70M, 60GR
₱11,090.00 GMD - SRT - 250T Sterilization Roll Tyvek, 250mm x 70M, 60GR
₱13,220.00 GMD - SRT - 300T Sterilization Roll Tyvek, 300mm x 70M, 60GR
₱15,760.00 GMD - SRT - 350T Sterilization Roll Tyvek, 350mm x 70M, 60GR
₱17,670.00 GMD - SRT - 400T Sterilization Roll Tyvek, 400mm x 70M, 60GR
₱21,770.00 GMD - SRT - 500T Sterilization Roll Tyvek, 500mm x 70M, 60GR
₱21,200.00 GMD - SC - BIS Self contained biological indicator steam
₱33,920.00 GMD - SC - BIP Self contained biological indicator plasma
₱9,050.00 GMD - SI - 55S Steam Indicator Strips (Dim: 55 x 25 mm)
₱9,050.00 GMD - PI - 75S Plasma Indicator Strips (Dim: 75 x 20 mm)
₱27,130.00 GMD - WST - 50M White Steam Tape 19mm x 50M
₱3,390.00 GMD - WPT - 55M White Plasma Tape 19mm x 55M
₱42,400.00 GMD - DI -16A Digital incubator SCBI (16 ampules)
₱280.00 GMD - SCBI -PC SCBI Crusher, plastic
₱16,960.00 GMD - SQ - RO1 SCBI Steam Quick Read Out 1 hour
₱17,520.00 GMD - PQ - RO1 SCBI Plasma Quick Read Out 1 hour
price available
upon request GMD - DI - QR1 Digital Incubator SCBI Quick Read Out
Sterintech Consumables 9
NEXT PAGEHOME HOW TO ORDER
Sterintech Consumables 10
PRICE ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
₱ 3,350 GMD - SMS - NW50 SMS, Non-Woven - 43 gr/ sqm, Blue, 50 x 50 cm
₱ 3,720 GMD - SMS - NW75 SMS, Non-Woven - 43 gr/ sqm, Blue, 75 x 75 cm
₱ 5,380 GMD - SMS - NW90 SMS, Non-Woven - 43 gr/ sqm, Blue, 90 x 90 cm
₱ 6,610 GMD - SMS - NW100 SMS, Non-Woven - 43 gr/ sqm, Blue, 100 x 100 cm
₱ 4,740 GMD - SMS - NW120 SMS, Non-Woven - 43 gr/ sqm, Blue, 120 x 120 cm
₱ 6,470 GMD - SMS - NW130 SMS, Non-Woven - 43 gr/ sqm, Blue, 130 x 150 cm
₱ 6,540 GMD - SMS - NW140 SMS, Non-Woven - 43 gr/ sqm, Blue, 140 x 140 cm
HOME HOW TO ORDER
Need
assistance?
Choose Item/s
(Browse, note code, check quantity)
How to Order? 11
Simply follow the steps below to place your order:
💡 Notes:
All prices are inclusive of VAT.
Orders are subject to stock, price, and delivery changes without notice.
A formal email quotation is available upon request.
Call Us
📱 0908 814 9044
Send and confirm
your order.
NO
YES
🛒
📩
 📞
Email Order
(Product code, qty, mode of delivery,  etc.)
HOME
Shipping Rates 12
Package
Weight
NCR Luzon Visayas Mindanao
Remote
Island
0.1g-500g ₱85 ₱95 ₱100 ₱105 ₱115
501g-1kg ₱115 ₱165 ₱180 ₱195 ₱205
1.01kg-3kg ₱155 ₱190 ₱200 ₱220  ₱230
3.01kg-4kg ₱225 ₱280 ₱300 ₱330 ₱340
5.01kg-6kg ₱455 ₱465 ₱500 ₱550 ₱560
6.01kg-7kg ₱565 ₱595 ₱635 ₱655 ₱820
7.01kg-8kg ₱605 ₱635 ₱675 ₱695 ₱880
8.01kg-9kg ₱703 ₱751 ₱787 ₱811 ₱1000
9.01kg-10kg ₱801 ₱867  ₱899  ₱927 ₱1120
*Pricing updated as of August 27, 2025
HOME HOW TO ORDER